Time
8.12
10.48
11.07
11.26
11.48
11.51
12.01
12.08
12.42
12.54
14.14

No Name
187 Archie McDiarmid
189 Vinnie Stewart
183 James MclIntosh
182 David Chisolm
175 John Deacon
190 Andrew Gaskin
179 Jordan Stewart
191 Jaime Da Cruz Coelho
174 Andrew Dunn
180 Harley Blair
188 Stephen Otto

Year
S2
S4
S6
S5
S4
S5
S6
S6
S5
S3
S4

School/ Area
Madras HS
Madras HS
Firpark Secondary School
Firpark Secondary School
Balwearie HS
Perth and Kinross
Carongrange High School
Pilrig Park School
Balwearie HS
Dumfries & Galloway
Madras HS

Distance Gdr

2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K
2K

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Withdrawn after 1K
Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold



