Time	No Name	Year	School/ Area	Distance	Gdr	
8.12	187 Archie McDiarmid	S2	Madras HS	2K	Male	Withdrawn after 1K
10.48	189 Vinnie Stewart	S4	Madras HS	2K	Male	Gold
11.07	183 James McIntosh	S6	Firpark Secondary School	2K	Male	Silver
11.26	182 David Chisolm	S5	Firpark Secondary School	2K	Male	Bronze
11.48	175 John Deacon	S4	Balwearie HS	2K	Male	
11.51	190 Andrew Gaskin	S5	Perth and Kinross	2K	Male	
12.01	179 Jordan Stewart	S6	Carongrange High School	2K	Male	
12.08	191 Jaime Da Cruz Coelho	S6	Pilrig Park School	2K	Male	
12.42	174 Andrew Dunn	S5	Balwearie HS	2K	Male	
12.54	180 Harley Blair	S3	Dumfries & Galloway	2K	Male	Gold
14.14	188 Stephen Otto	S4	Madras HS	2K	Male	